5,5 km - Lauf

Rang MW-Platz
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Ergebnisse 37.Lauf "Rund um den Heidelberg"

Klasse

MJ U16
MJ U20
M20
M20
M30
M30
M40
M20
M55
MJ U16
M45
MJ U14
W35
M45
M45
W45
MJ U16
MJ U16
WJ uU16
MJ U16
M45
WJ U4
MJ U14
MJ U18
MJ U14
M50
WJ U16
M50
WJ uU14
WJ uU14
W40
M55
M50
M30
MJ U14
M70
W50
W45
M45
W60
WJ U16
W45
WJ U14
M75
W40
MJ U14
W40
W40
MJ U16
M80
M65
M70
M75
M70
M45
M35
W55

StNr

85
82
42
41
15
120
118
19
86
9%
77
88
31
114
119
111
117
98
84
105
108
83
87
80
81
76
107
40
90
104
75
94
79
91
97
106
102
99
100
115
89
92

103
78
73

112

110
93
71

101
27

109

116
39
38
72

Nachname

Forster
Temper
Held
Enke
Gerlach
Kraft
Unruh
Fréhner
Richter
Handel
Strempel
Hammer
Pella
Eifert
Walther
Gilorius
Berthold
Lindner
WeiBbach
Bartsch
Janig
WeiBbach
Brunzel
Devaja
Gassmann
Dumke
Janig
Zilly
Weber
Menzel
Schilbach
Woétzel
Kiwitter
Schoénherr
Reichel
Piechotta
Mobius
Lindner
Lindner
Gimsel
Harder
Fischer
Juhrs
Mdaller
Kiwitter
Word|
Schubert
Geiler
Guttler
Kohler
GroB3
Oeser
Méckel
Merker
Thieme
Boéhme
Bonitz

Vorname

Tom

Erik
Jonas
Sebastian
Tom
Sebastian
Kent
Lukas
Uwe
Tilman
Frank
Max
Juliane
Erik
Rene
Claudia
Juri

Felix
Lisa

Nils

Lilf

Anne
Toni
Florian
Maxim
Stefan
Paula
Udo
Amelie
Emilia
Katja
Harry
Erik
Norman
Charlie
Bernd
Kerstin
Dorit
Uwe
Kerstin
Marie
Annett
Rebekka
Jargen
Susanne
Ernesto-Jay
Jacqueline
Yvonne
Linus
Harry
Dietmar
Bernd
Rudolf
Gunder
Olaf
Rene
Carola

Verein Jg
LG Vogtland 2002
LG Vogtland 1998
SG Adelsberg 1997
PSV Hohenstein-E. 1991
Chemnitz 1985
Dresdner SC 1983
Chemnitz 1977
SG Adelsberg 1992
OSC Berlin 1962
SV Vorwérts Zwickau 2003
1971
TSV Medizin Wechselburg 2005
SG Adelsberg 1978
SG Adelsberg 1968
SG Neukirchen/Erzg. e.V. 1972
SG Adelsberg 1971
SG Adelsberg 2002
SV Sachsenring Hohenstein-E. 2002
LV 90 Erzgebirge 2002
Chemnitzer LV Megware 2002
Chemnitz 1972
LV 90 Erzgebirge 2005
TSV Medizin Wechselburg 2005
Fritzberg Runners 2000
Fritzberg Runners 2009
1963
Einsiedler Skiverein 2003
PSV Hohenstein-Ernstthal 1965
LV Limbach 2000 e.V. 2004
Chemnitzer LV Megware 2005
1976
SG Neukirchen Erzgebirge 1958
Fritzberg Runners 1964
1987
TSV 1872 Pobershau 2004
LG Wistenbrand 1946
Oederan 1965
Deutuna 1972
1969
LV Limbach 2000 e.V. 1957
TSV Medizin Wechselburg 2003
LV Limbach 2000 e.V. 1972
Taekwondo Seoul Limbach 2004
LG Geyer 1942
Fritzberg Runners 1973
Pulsschlag Neuhausen Erzg. 2005
Limbach-Oberfrohna 1976
Oberlungwitz 1973
LV Limbach 2000 e.V. 2003
Post SV Chemnitz 1937
FFW PleiBa 1951
SKJV 93 Chemnitz 1944
LAC Erdgas Chemnitz 1938
Post SV Chemnitz 1947
TSG Glauchau 1969
W stenbrand 1979
LoBnitz 1959

Zeit

18:27,6
18:31,9
19:05,6
19:26,9
19:41,0
20:15,8
20:55,1
21:17,8
21:23,1
21:54,4
22:442
22:48,8
22:53,1
23:01,8
23:11,0
23:29,6
24:43,2
24:52,9
25:13,8
25:51,9
26:01,6
26:13,2
26:21,9
26:40,6
26:42,7
26:57,2
27:.01,9
27:10,6
27:19,0
27:35,6
27:46,5
27:55,3
27:58,2
28:08,9
28:18,9
28:27,2
28:36,2
28:56,7
28:59,1
29:14,9
29:43,3
29:59,4
30:10,0
30:16,5
30:21,2
30:51,9
30:56,5
31:25,6
32:20,5
32:34,1
32:57,4
35:56,9
37:23,7
38:49,3
39:26,9
41:05,5
54:03,4



